WE DRIVE LIGHT
Customer Service
	Phone:	 (714) 312-5080
	 Fax:	 (714) 312-5070
	E-mail:	 CustomerCare@magnitudeinc.com
Specification SheetAflexTM
Linear
Constant Current Electronic

CLASS P
IP40
Ordering Guide
TYPE
MAX POWER OUTPUT CURRENT CASE STYLE DIMMING CURVE AUX POWER OPTION
30 to 100W
30 to 100W
Programmable 100 to 2000mA Enclosure Type L Linear (Std.)
12V PS and 57V Output
(Standard)
AFlex Linear 30W 30W 100 to 1650 100 to 1650mA
(10 to 57VDC)
L1 Linear G Logarihmic E1 12V PS and 57V Output
40W 40W L1 Linear F 24V PS and 57V Output
50W 50W 100 to 2000 100 to 2000mA
(10 to 50VDC)
G No PS and 57V Output
60W 60W B 12V PS and 50V Output
Pre-programmed per
Chosen Specification
75W 75W C 24V PS and 50V Output
100W 100W D No PS and 50V Output
PROGRAMMABLE
1 = Default Setting
Driver Dimensions
Length 12.00" 304.80mm
Width 1.20" 30.48mm
Height 1.00" 25.40mm
Wireless Progammable Features
	� Programmable Power  ̶  30 to 100W
	� Output Current (1mA Step Programmable)
	� Dimming Curve (Linear / Logarithmic)
	� Dim-to-Off (On / Off)
	� NTC Settings
120 - 277VAC
PROGRAMMABLE
DIM DOWN TO
0.1%DIMMABLE
MEETS
REQUIREMENTS
TITLE 24/JA8
Page 2 of 9 REV009 v 2/5/2024
Customer Service
	Phone:	(714) 312-5080
	 Fax:	 (714) 312-5070
	E-mail:	CustomerCare@magnitudeinc.com
Specification SheetAflexTM
Linear
SPECIFICATIONS
—  1650mA Max Version  —
LED THERMAL PROTECTION (NTC)
NTC Value
Manufacture: Vishay
15 kΩ ± 5% @ 25°C
P/N: NTCS0805E3153JMT
Output Level Range 1mA Step Programmable
(0 to 100%)
PROTECTION
Over Current Protection Yes; Current Limiting